Code BID
Company name Joint Stock Commercial Bank for Investment and Development of Vietnam

Date 12/30/2024
Subject Change of outstanding voting shares

Content:

Joint Stock Commercial Bank for Investment and Development of Vietnam reports the change of outstanding voting shares as

follows:

No. Contents Before change Change  After change Reason for change

1 Charter capital (VND) 57,004,359,000,000 11,970,793,680,000 68,975,152,680,000

Share issuance to
pay dividend

2 Total number of shares 5,700,435,900 1,197,079,368 6,897,515,268

3 Number of treasury stock   0 0 0

4 Number of outstanding voting shares 5,700,435,900 1,197,079,368 6,897,515,268